BAUER INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
WATER AND WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEMS
60% RECOVERY:
FLEXIBLEOPERATION:
SPACESAVING:
MOST IMPORTANT… COMPETITIVE PRICING:
EXPANDABLE DESIGN:
QUIET PERFORMANCE:

NEMA 4X Fiberglass Enclosure
Off/On Switch
208/230V/1 Ph/60Hz Power Supply
25 Amp Power Relay
Pump Start Time-delay
Status & Alarm Lights
ELECTRICAL CONTROL
STANDARD FEATURES AVAILABLE OPTIONS
BAUER INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
WATER AND WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEMS
 1542 Edinger Avenue, Suite D, Tustin, CA 92780 U.S.A.
Tel: (714) 689-9055                           Fax: (714) 689-9056
www.bauerusa-intl.com       E-mail: info@bauerusa-intl.com
Recovery Membranes
GPD M3/D (%) Size Qty 60Hz 50Hz Dimensions Wt (lbs)
TFV-1500 1,500 5.7 60% 4" x 40" 1 2 2 27"x 62"x 29" 125
TFV-3000 3,000 11.4 60% 4" x 40" 2 2 2 27"x 62"x 29" 155
TFV-4500 4,500 17.0 60% 4" x 40" 3 2 2 27"x 62"x 29" 175
TFV-6000 6,000 22.7 60% 4" x 40" 4 2 3 27"x 62"x 29" 195
TFV-7500 7,500 28.4 60% 4" x 40" 5 3 3 27"x 62"x 29" 215
TFV-9000 9,000 34.1 60% 4" x 40" 6 3 3 27"x 62"x 29" 235
Unit SpecificationsPump HP
Model
Product
Commercial / Industrial Reverse Osmosis Systems